
Local Government (Wales) Measure 2011 

In accordance with the above regulations elected members received the 
following payments in 2014/15. 

. 
1. From 1 April 2014 to 31 March 2015 Elected Members received the following
payments: 

Annual Basic Salary  
£13,175 from 1 April   2014 to 21 May 2014 
£13,300 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Annual Senior Salaries (Inclusive of Basic Salary above) 
Council Leader  
£47,500 from 1 April 2014   to 21 May 2014 
£48,000 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Deputy Leader 
£33,460 from 1 April 2014   to 21 May 2014 
£33,500 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Executive Board Members with Lead Responsibility 
£28,780 from 1 April 2014 to 21 May 2014 
£29,000 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Committee Chairpersons 
£21,910 from 1 April 2014 to 21 May 2014 
£22,000 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Civic Salaries 
Mayor 
£21,375 from 1 April 2014 to 21 May 2014 
£21,500 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Deputy Mayor 
£16,625 from 1 April 2014 to 21 May 2014 
£16,000 from 22 May 2014 to 31 March 2015 
Co-opted Member Fees 
Chairperson 
£256 daily (£128 half day) 
Ordinary Member 
£198 daily (£99 half day) 

2. Reimbursement of travelling and expenses reimbursed whilst undertaking
duties approved by the Authority are also included on the list. 

3. Payments made by other bodies to elected members of this Authority are also
included on the list. 

This document is available in Welsh



 
 
 
 

Wrexham County Borough Council Elected Members’ & Co-opted Member Payments for 
the Year April 2014 to March 2015 

 
Elected Member Basic 

Salary 
Senior 
Salary 

Travel Expenses Total 

      
BAILEY AC £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

BALDWIN WE £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
BITHELL DA £6,411.19 £14,983.35 £250.65  £21,645.19 

BITHELL ID MBE £11,990.00 £2,417.00   £14,407.00 
BLACKWELL P £6,871.65 £10,620.99   £17,492.64 

BOLAND TJ £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
CAMERON BP £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

CHILDS KL £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
DAVIES DL £8,362.85 £10,355.92   £18,718.77 

DUTTON RJ OBE £12,166.36 £3,255.86 £718.65 £11.78 £16,152.65 
EDWARDS MJ £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
EDWARDS TA  £21,556.52   £21,556.52 

EVANS A £6,871.65 £10,620.99   £17,492.64 
EVANS T £1,491.20 £19,298.89 £487.80  £21,277.89 

GREGORY AK £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
GRIFFITHS DJ £12,166.36 £3,255.86   £15,422.22 

GRIFFITHS GW £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
HUGHES K £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
JEFFARES P £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
JENKINS RA £12,681.00    £12,681.00 

JONES JH  £28,969.87 £622.25 £7.45 £29,599.57 
JONES OA £6,411.19 £11,366.65 £40.50  £17,818.34 

KELLY JA KSG £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
KELLY DL £5,132.65 £13,843.02 £141.30  £19,116.97 
KENYON L £13,282.83  £775.80  £14,058.63 

KING MC OBE £1,065.43 £23,030.04   £24,095.47 
LOWE G £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
LOWE J £6,411.19 £14,983.35 £305.10  £21,699.64 

MCCANN B £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
MORRIS MG  £21,987.63   £21,987.63 

O’TOOLE CGT £13,175.04    £13,175.04 
OWENS MA £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

PEMBERTON PH 1,491.20 £19,298.90   £20,790.10 
PHILLIPS JC £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
POWELL C £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
PRINCE RD £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

PRITCHARD JD £1,491.20 £19,298.90   £20,790.10 
PRITCHARD M  £40,986.19 £125.25  £41,111.44 

ROBERTS I £1,491.20 £27,664.27 £1,318.15  £30,473.62 
ROBERTS JM £13,282.83  £1,377.00  £14,659.83 
ROGERS GA £13,282.83  £56.00  £13,338.83 
ROGERS N  £38,114.79 £280.35  £38,395.14 

ROGERS RP £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
ROXBURGH B £1,491.20 £14,121.47   £15,612.67 



SKELLAND J R £6,871.65 £10,620.99   £17,492.64 
TAYLOR DR £12,004.29 £2,476.37   £14,480.66 
TAYLOR M £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

WILLIAMS AJ £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
WILLIAMS M  £28,969.87 £512.86  £29,482.73 

WILSON S  £21,987.63   £21,987.63 
WRIGHT DW £13,282.83    £13,282.83 

WYNN PR £13,282.83    £13,282.83 
      

CO-OPTED 
MEMBER 

     

      
DAWSON RN £384.00  £18.24  £402.24 

 EDWARDS DG £792.00    £792.00 
FISHER A £2,277.00  £203.85  £2,480.85 
HARBER S £198.00    £198.00 

NASH C £693.00  £151.65  £844.65 
O’KEEFFE J £792.00  £21.60  £813.60 

WILLIAMS G M £990.00  £135.00  £1,125.00 
PAYMENTS 
MADE TO 
ELECTED 
MEMBERS BY 
OTHER BODIES 

     

DUTTON R J £818.03  £90.45  £908.48 

EVANS A £1,700.00    £1,700.00 
JONES OA £882.01  £141.30  £1,023.31 
KELLY D £556.17  £109.80  £665.97 
LOWE G £1,700.00    £1,700.00 

SKELLAND J R £5,400.00    £5,400.00 
TAYLOR D £818.03    £818.03 

NORTH WALES 
POLICE & CRIME 

     

DUTTON R J £594.00  £294.57  £888.57 
GRIFFITHS D J  £99.00    £99.00 

POWELL C £792.00  £286.85  £1,078.85 
 

 
 
 
 


	Local Government (Wales) Measure 2011



